
Haupteingang

Foyer mit Sitztreppe

Bibliothek

Cafeteria

Turnhalle Luftraum EG | Turnhalle UG

Lehrer

Verwaltung

Klassenraum

Offene Lernzone

Lehrküche

Büro/Besprechung/Konferenz

Pflege

Musik

Gestaltung

Naturwissenschaften

Spielraum

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

ERZBISCHÖFLICHES BERUFSKOLLEG

OBERGESCHOSS 01 1:200
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